

## RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

REGD. OFF. : RAKHIAL ROAD, RAKHIAL, AHMEDABAD-380 023, INDIA PHONE : 079-22911015 - 22911902 - 22910963 Email : raghuvirad1@sanchamet.in Website : http://www.raghuvir.com CIN : L17119GJ1982PLC005424

Date: 12/08/2021

To, The Manager, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Ltd., Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code: 514316

## Subject: Disclosure under the Regulations 33 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 – Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 – Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the Regulations 33 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Advertisements published in English newspaper, Business Standard and Vernacular newspaper, Jai Hind, on 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2021 regarding the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021.

Kindly take the above information on your record and acknowledge the same.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Raghuvir Synthetics Limited FOR, RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

DIRECTOR / AUTHORISED SIGNATORY Sunil R. Agarwal Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00265303

Encl.: A/a.

	Manufacture and				AHMEDABAD	THURSDAY, 12 AUGUST 2021 Busin	ess Standard
						oand Floor. Raviraj Apartment, Near Navyog Coll h: 261- 2787306, 2786307. E-mail: ransur@bankofbaroda.	com Bank of Baroda
ALS LIMITED	RAGHUVIR S Regd. Office: Rakhial Road, Rakhial, A Phone: 079-2 E-mail : raghuvirad1@sa	Ahmedabad-38 2911015-22911	0023 - CIN : L17119 902-22910963.	GJ1982PLC005424	Whereas, The undersigned being of Financial Assets and Enforcem Section 13(2) sead with rule 2 of	JN NOTICE (IMMOVABLE PROPERTY) the authorized officer of the BANK OF BARODA under the Sect near of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exerci- he Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (asuad a dema aorgagor to repay the amount mentioned in the respective no	se of powers conferred under
owned subsidiary of orm (for one or more h aggregate value of	STATEMENT OF UN-AU FOR QUARTER END	ED ON 30	TH JUNE, 202	21	The borrower/ guarantors/ mortg mortgagor and the public in gen exercise of powers conferred on	the decisity interest (Linio Centerin Rodes, Avez Issues a Derma porting or to repay the annuum mentioned in the respective noi te date of receipt of the said notice. Annual state of the said notice is hereby gives real that the undersigned has taken possession of the prope thim under sub-section (4) of section 15 of Act read with r	n to the borrower/ guarantors/ rty described herein below in ule 8 of the Security Interest
Limited/1/MSEZ, Exports From India	Particulars	Current Quarter Ending	(Rs. In Lakhs exce Previous Year Ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	The borrower/ guarantors/ mortg and any dealings with the property further interest and charges till ful The borrower's attention is invi	swing mention date. pager in particular and the public in general is hereby cautione r will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda, for an amount	d not to deal with the property of mentioned in the notice and
other details, please	Contract of the local division of the local division of the	30-06-2021 UN AUDITED	31-03-2021 AUDITED	30-06-2020 UN-AUDITED	redeem the secured assets.		ALC: NOT THE REAL PROPERTY OF
ampl.co.in OR	Total Income from Operations	5833.33	6600.68	1252.41	Sr Name of the borrowers	Description of the Property	Date & Amount of Possession Demand notice Taken on
e for Corrigendum dders should upload	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	289.87	154.46	64.05	1. W/s Bombay Stationary	Equitable mortgage of Flat no M/103 adm about 651 soft (Super buildup) on the 1 st floor of the building	Demand Notice
ral Accounts) / Head cial Economic Zona.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	289.87	154.48	64.05	Prop:-Bharat Mahadik	no M of the complex of Laxmi Co-Opertive Housing Soc. Ltd. along with undivided proportional share	ing Rs.13,08,349.50 + further interest
31, Fax No.: 0824- y@omplindia.com /	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	201.84	102.66	47.93		admeasuring about 26.04 sqmtrs in the land	
cindia.co.in	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income] (after tax)	202.31	103.75	47.02	2. M/s Jay Bhavani Stationers Prop:-Rajeshri Bharathhai Mahadik	no 229 of T P Scheme no-13 (Adajan) Revenue Survey dat No. 292,293,294 & 297 of Moje: Adajan of area Surat. Rs.	dated 05/04/2021 & Amount
	Equity Share Capital	386.28	385.41	385.41	The state of the second se	City Surat, Taluka-Dist Surat, and expenses.	
	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Balace Sheet of the previous accounting year • Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each)	-	and the second		3. Sandeep Girdharbhai Sakariya and Sejalben Sandoep Sakariya	Equitable Flat no D/404 admeasuring 65.39 sq.mt bull up area on 4th Floor of Opera City, Situated at Block No.123 (Survey No.78),T.P.No-27 (UtranKosad) F.P.No 140 at Kosad, Sub District Katargam, District	dated 21/05/2021 US.00.2021 & Amount Rs.22,28,180.93
Uttar Pradesh, 244901	(for continuing and discontinued operations) 1) Basic: 2) Diluted:	5.23 5.23	2.65	1.24 1.24	Data a DE UD IDODI	Surat.	and expenses.
moliance Officer	NOTES : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed form			IC COLUMN TO STATE	Date : 05/08/2021 Place : Surat	Authorised Of	(Sanjeev Kumar) ficer, Bank of Baroda.
eral Meeting surs for convening the which is scheduled to one, Rampur Barelly and dispatined to all and dispatined to all of the Companies Act, solided that at the said No.5, 6.8.7. e company for further	on 30/06/2021 filed with the Stock Exchang and Disclosure Requirements/Regulations, available on the websites of the Stock Exch www.raghuvir.com 2. Figures of the previous quarter/period/year Place : Ahmedabad Date : 10-08-2021	ges under Regu 2015. The full fo lange www.bse have been regn	ilation 33 of the SEE irmat of the Un-audit india com and on the ouped or rearranged, & on behalf of Bos Raghuvir \$ Chairman &	I (Listing Obligations ed Financial Resultsis s company website at , wherever necessary.	3rd Floor, Bhiki FORM NO.22 (E [See Rule 52 (1)	TS RECOVERY TRIBL Government of India, Ministry of Fina hubbai Chambers, Nr. Kochrab Ashram, Paldi, arlier 62) [Regulation 36 & 37 DRT Regu (2) of the Second Schedule to the Incom	ance Ahmedabad, Gujarat lations, 2015] e-tax Act, 1961]
Aanaging Director to	Aadhar Housing Finar	ace Ltd		A 11	HEAD WITH TH	E RECOVERY OF DEBTS AND BANKRUP E- AUCTION/SALE NOTICE	CT ACI, 1993
rector to Managing	Corporate Office: Unit No. 802, Natraj Rustomjee, Weste			Aadhar	THROUGH REGD.A	D/DASTI/AFFIXATION/BEAT OF DRU	M/PUBLICATION
fice dated 22.6.2021	M.V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbal – 400069, Surat Parvat Patiya Branch : Shop No115 & 116, 1st Roor, Timas So	ware Oop Em Lande	tark Teatile Mariat Parat Par	Two Manch Sunt - 205010 (C.n.	RP/RC No. 2	282/2005 OA.No.	459/2001
otice is available on development	Atimediabad Branch: Office No204, 2nd Floor, Satkar Complex,N	ear Swagat, Bodyline	Crossing, C.G. Road, Ahme	dabad - 380009./GJ).	Certificate Holder Bank	State Bank Of India	Standard Constanting
allable at Registered	Serat Branch: Office No. 209 & 210, 2nd Reor, Universal Business Junagedh Branch: Shop No 201 To 203, 2nd Roor, Merigold - 2	Center, Near Madh	wan Circle, L.P. Savani Road	t, Adujan, Surat-395009 GJ	A Standard and and and and and and and and and an	V/s	Contraction of the second second
p.m.) on all working ver stakeholders are	APPENDIX IV POSSESSION			and the second se	Certificate Debtors	M/s. Super Tyre Remouldi	ng works & Ors.
lice while casting the lotice of AGM.	Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Of	Contraction of the Owner of the Owner	Concern and the second second second	AND THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF	00/00 Ha	And	Langener
for Item No. 5, 6 & 7	Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets					283/2005 OA.No.	460/2001
whose email ids are	powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rul	e 3 of the Securi	ity Interest (Enforceme	nt) Fluies 2002, Demand	Certificate Holder Bank	State Bank Of India	State of the state

## **JAI HIND AHMEDABAD**

1 ता हव ઠલવાય રહ્યા છે. સામાન્ય વર્ગની હીય હાલત ખરાબ જ થતી રહી છે. કારણ આવાતનું ફાઇનાન્સિયલટ્રાન્ઝેક્શનમાટેરૂ. ચાર્જમાં વધારો કર્યો છે કે પરિવહન બોજથી મોંઘવારીમાં કોઈ

કરોબર, એટીએમ ટ્રાન્ઝેક્શન પરના છે. થશે. , જો કોઈ દી અંદર

કથી વધારે હोય तो ते રરૂપિયાની ોમમાં

ાય છે,

રહી છે આવશે. જો

ાટીએમ હશે કરી લાગશે. ાટીએમનો

બેટીએમનું

લ બીજું કોઈ ઓગસ્ટથી (1 98 ાઆઈએ ડ ઉપાડવાના 641 13. 8

ોમાં સામાન્ય

યા ગયાજીતોને

H-HI-RAM

HAGE MELLEN)

Decement

પડશે. ૨૦ ચાર્જ લાગશે, જ્યારે નોન આરબીઆઈએ ઈન્ટરચેન્જ ફીસ ણ કહ્યું કે, ફાઇનાન્સિયલ ટ્રાન્ઝેક્શન માટેરૂ. ફાઈનાન્શિયલ ટ્રાન્ઝેક્શન માટેનો ાલન નહી ટ્યાર્જવસુલ કરાશે. ૧ઓગસ્ટથી ચાર્જ રૂ. ૧૫થી વધારીને રૂ. ૧૭ પે નહેટી એટીએમમાંથી પૈસા ઉપાડવાનાં કરીદીધોછે.નોન-ફાઈનાન્શિયલ કે છે. આ નિયમોમાં પણ ફેરફાર થયો છે. ટ્રાન્ઝેક્શન માટેનો ચાર્જ ૩. પથી રિઝર્વ બેક ઑફ ઈન્ડિયાએ વધારીને રૂ. દકરી દેવામાં આવ્યો

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that certificate for 300 shares of BHARAT PARENTERALS LTD. In the name of VIRUBEN B. THAKKAR under Fölic No. YOTISA' bearing Cert. Nos. 28398-28400 and Dist. Nos. 2840101-2840400 have been lost and application has bear made to the Company to issue duolicate. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said share should lodge such claim with the Company's Registers 8. Transfer Agents at "Adroit Corporate Sarvices Pvt. Ltd." 18-20, Jeferbhoy Industrial Estate, 1st Floor, Makwana Road, Marol Naka, Andheri(E), Mumbal-400059 with In 15 days from the date of publication of this Nolice, else the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Certificates. (Name of Applicant) Dete : 09/08/2021 Place : Ahmedabad

For Sale ઇન્ડસઇન્ડ બેંક ક્રારા નીચે જણાવેલ કબ્સે લીચેલ લાફન વેસવાનું છે ASHOK LEYLAND DOST LS BS IV Rog. No.: GJØ6B7153 FINANCE CIT PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLIC NOTICE The branch of India Indiana Finance Ltd. Located at 5765, First Floor, Annool Complex, Near Electricity (Bills Ghad) House, Relief Road, Almadabid, Gujarat-380001 will be shifted to below mention address with effect from 14th August 2021. Near Address: Ground Floor, Shop No. 2, Vishal Commercial Centre, Pattharkuw, Nr. Jyoti Sargh, Opp-Bachat Bhavan, Relief Rosd, Ahmedabid, Gujarat-380001, Contast No. (079) - 20000277 / 485046837 / 485048892. BS IV Reg. No.: GJ06B11943 MAM BOLERO MAXI TRUCK PLUSReg. No.: GJ06B12095 EICHER 35.31 K CWC B.8 III Reg. No.: GJ07VW823 INDUSIND BANK LTD. Nr Race Course Circle, Ellora Park, Vadodara. AMIT GOSWAMI 7305001466

**For Sale** र्धन्डशर्धन्ड जेंड क्रांश नीचे फ्लावेल डब्जे लीवेल वाहन वेथवानु छे

BS VI, Reg.: GJ23AT4971 INDUSIND BANK LTD G/F., Maruti Sunay Complex Amul Dairy Road, Opp, Aryanagar, ANAND. BHARAT VASAN 7043332265 પશ્ચિમ રેલવે-અમદાવાદ ડિવિઝ

<u> धंबेहिरक्त डिपार्टमेन्ट</u> ओओयई मोडिहिडेशन अन्

રાહત મળતી નથી. તેઓએ ઉમેધું કે

For Sale ઇન્ડસઇન્ડ બેંક દ્વારા નીચે જણાવેલ કબ્જો લીધેલ વાદન વેચવાનું છે

ASHOK LEYLAND DOST PLUS

LE HSD. Reg.: GJ07YZ7338 BMT PLUS MS 1.2T

<u>ગો એસર્થ મોડિઉ કેશન અને</u> <u>દીઆરડી કાર્ય</u> મંત્રે ક્વર - મેલિસ ન. કર. DEE/ADI/16 (2021-22) લા. 06.08.2021; સ્વ્યુ નં (1); ટેસ્ટર નં. EL-50-1-ADI-724-2021-22; કામનું નામ: અમદાવાદ દ્વિડાગના લા કરિટા સાર્ડેના મિઠીકલિંગ અને જુદા જુદા મેજર જીસી લોડિંગ દિવરા લા કરિટા સાર્ડેના મિઠીકલિંગ અને જુદા જુદા મેજર જીસી લોડિંગ દિવરા બાને જુદા જુદા મેજર મોટિંગ દિવરા બાને જુદા જુદા મેજર મોટિંગ દેવરા આવે મંબધિત ઓનેશવા મોડિંગ દેવરા આવે મંબધિત ઓનેશવા માર્ક મંગ્લાદિત ટીબારડી કાર્યુ સાથે મંગ્ર મોટે છે. 21, 96,8,246.60/- જમા માર્ક્સ મંગ્લાદિત ટીબારડી કરાંયું સાથેદાવ માર્ક્સ મંગ્લાદારી કરાંયું સાથેદાવ માર્ક્સ મંગ્લાદારી લાંચુ સાથેદાવ મંડ્રી છે.2021 ના 15:30 કરાં છે સાગે બોલિયનલ સ્ટાલ્સ સિલ્દિ દિવરા છે. આવે સાથેદાર ટીબારબાર કરાં છે. સાથે માર્ક્સ સાથ મંગ્ર કરાં છે. સાથેદાર મંગ્ર મોલિયનલ સ્ટાલ સ્ટાલ્સ સિલ્દા સાથે મંગ્ર મોલિયનલ સાથ સાથેદાલ પ્રથત મંગ્ર કરાં છે.

ડોલર સસ્તુ થઈ ગયુ છે.

વિશ્વસ્તરે કુડ તેલ બેરલદીઠ ૪.૬૧ રેકોર્ડબેક સ્તરે પહોંચતા સામાન્ય વગને બાલમાં ૬૬ વખત વધારા થયા હતા. રાહત થાય તે માટે તેના પરનો ટેકસ જયારે ચાર જ દિવસ ઘટાડો હતો.

THURSDAY • 12-8-2021

કરોડો-અબજોનો નફો કરતી ઘટાડવા માંગ ઉઠી હતી પરંતુ કેન્દ્ર કે બાકીના દિવસોમાં ભાવમાં કોઈ પટ્ટોલીયમ કંપનીઓ ભાવ ઘટાડો ન એકપણ રાજ્યોની સરકારોએ ટેક્સ બદલાવ ન હતો.

	FOR QUARTER END	ED ON JUI	Rs. In Lakhs exce	pt per share data)	
	Particulars	Current Quarter Ending	Previous Year Ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	
		30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	
120		UN AUDITED	AUDITED	UN AUDITED	
Tat	al Income from Operations	5833.33	6600.68	1252.41	
No	t Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, ceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	289.87	154.46	64.05	
Ne (af	t Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax ter Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	289.87	154.46	64.0	
Ne (af	t Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax ter Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	201.84	102.66	47.9	
To	tal Comprehensive Income for the period omprising Profit / (Loss) for the period fter tax) and Other Comprehensive Income] fter tax)	202.31	103.75	47.0	
Ec	uity Share Capital	386.28	385.41	385.4	
Reas	eserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) s per Balace Sheet of the previous counting year		Song all the	P. P. Anti- M. C. S.	
(1)	arnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) or continuing and discontinued operations) Basic: Diluted:	5.23 5.23	2.65 2.65	1.2	

Sunil R. Agarwal Chairman & Managing Director DIN No.: 00265303

All Existing services can be availed at the new Location. ารริกิโด รอีกา manh train with a facebook co and next the abs. andours Willhad sectors

AksharChem (India) Limited

Date : 10-08-2021